
SAMAP 15 DELEGATE EMAILS

Reg No Name Surname Company Email

1 Peter Tsimopoulos ASC Pty Ltd Peter.Tsimopoulos@asc.com.au

2 Daniel Maccio OCLugo Co., Inc. nlugo6425@gmail.com

3 Eric Jouandon DGA Techniques Navales patrick.gay@dga.defense.gouv.fr

4 Anne-Elisabeth PEEL DGA Techniques Navales patrick.gay@dga.defense.gouv.fr

5 Isaac Barendregt Defence Materiel Organisation ipbaren@tiscali.nl

6 Gareth Toft QinetiQ Ltd petert.tk@gmail.com

7 Tim Taylor QinetiQ Ltd petert.tk@gmail.com

8 Roel van Zwienen RNLN R.v.Zwienen@mindef.nl

9 Lucio Ricciardi University of Pavia lucio.ricciardi@unipv.it

10 Benjamin Schnittka TKMS benjamin.schnittka@thyssenkrupp.com 

11 Dennis Mohr TKMS benjamin.schnittka@thyssenkrupp.com 

12 Soenke Ziel TKMS benjamin.schnittka@thyssenkrupp.com 

13 Darrin Vowell UK MOD DESSMPG-SubSys1NNPPI@mod.uk

14 Martyn Boyes UK MOD DESSMIS-ESO-SubSysNNPPI@mod.uk

15 Simon Kings ACI elsa.hunter@corac-aci.co.uk

16 Jonathan Basto ACI elsa.hunter@corac-aci.co.uk

17 Peter Row ACI elsa.hunter@corac-aci.co.uk

18 Vicky Brown Analox Sensor Technology vicky@analox.net

19 Lorraine Limero Guest

20 Peter Armstrong UK MOD DESSHIPSMPS-MET-RA1b@MOD.UK

21 Alex Goodall UK MOD alex.goodall176@mod.uk

22 William Gan Australia  

23 Thomas Daley Micropore TOM.DALEY@MICROPOREINC.COM

24 Rick Oddo Micropore TOM.DALEY@MICROPOREINC.COM

25 Ernest Mendoza Goldemar Solutions SL ernest.mendoza@goldemar.com

26 Michael Leist Australian MoD michael.leist@dsto.defence.gov.au

27 Lutz Schauer Airbus DS GmbH lutz.schauer@airbus.com

28 Roland Boogaard Nevesbu b.v. NEPA-Secretariaat@nevesbu.com

29 Hilary Bollan UK MoD DESNAG-SMATM@MOD.UK

30 Chris Clark UK MOD DESNAG-SMSAF@MOD.UK

31 Ken Cox BMT FLEET kcox@fleetech.com

32 Frans Planken BMT FLEET fjmplanken@yahoo.ca

33 Anders Hakanson Saab Kockums anders.hakansson@kockums.se

34 Lena Marie Hoglund Saab Kockums lena-marie.hoglund@telia.com

35 Henrik Hed Saab Kockhams henrik.hed@kockums.se

36 William Lewis Analox Sensor Technology vicky@analox.net

37 Paul Mudgett NASA paul.d.mudgett@nasa.gov

38 Nurul Alam Molecular Products NA@molprod.com

39 David Bostik Molecular Products DB@molprod.com

40 Andrew McKernan Molecular Products AM@molprod.com

41 Barend van der Giesen Nevesbu b.v. NEPA-Secretariaat@nevesbu.com

42 Lela Bakiu Nevesbu b.v. NEPA-Secretariaat@nevesbu.com

43 Decio Trinca Italian Navy decio.trinca@marina.difesa.it

44 Willigert Raatschen Airbus DS GmbH willigert.raatschen@airbus.com

45 Tina Goodall UK MoD DESNAG-SMATM-TOX@MOD.UK

46 Michael Bollan Guest

47 Jeremiah Chng (Dr) Singapore Navy chngjeremiah@hotmail.com

48 Hjalmar Unneberg Saab Kockhams hjalmar.unneberg@saabgroup.com
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49 Shigemasa Obara Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Japan obara_s@khi.co.jp

50 Neil Hopkins Sonistics neil@sonistics.com

51 Sam Hopkins Sonistics sam@sonistics.com

52 Thomas Lettmann Bauer-Kompressoren Gmbh t.lettmann@bauer-kompressoren.de

53 Thomas Limero NASA thomas.f.limero@nasa.gov

54 Herve Quere DCNS Group herve.quere@dcnsgroup.com

55 Jean-Yves Abgrall DCNS Group jean-yves.abgrall@dcnsgroup.com

56 Julien Leprovost AlyXan France julien.leprovost@alyxan.fr 

57 Per Magne Norwegian Navy phandegard@gmail.com

58 Egbert Scholte RNLN e.scholte@mindef.nl

59 Emmanuelle Coat DCNS Group emmanuelle.coat@dcnsgroup.com

60 Marc Ettama Drager Marc.Ettema@draeger.com

61 Jos Roersma RNLN ozd_bogaert_80@yahoo.com 

62

63 Wally Mazurek Australian MoD wal.mazurek@gmail.com 

64 Jos Bogeart RNLN ozd_bogaert_80@yahoo.com 

65 Andre Huschke Drager Stand-Wed/Thur Marc.Ettema@draeger.com

66 André Paulusma Drager Stand-Tues/Wed Marc.Ettema@draeger.com

67 Peter van Buuren Drager Stand-Wed/Thur Marc.Ettema@draeger.com

68 Masahide Kise Sojitz Aerospace Corporation kise-masahide@sojitz-aero.com
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